cytiva.com
Supor™ EX grade ECV membrane filters incorporate
high-capacity, high-flow rate 0.2 µm sterilizing-grade filter
media validated for the retention of Brevundimonas diminuta
(ATCC 19146) at a challenge level of 107 cfu per cm2 membrane.
A polyethersulfone (PES) membrane pairing enables rapid
filtration of cell harvest material, process intermediates, growth
media, buffers, and final bulk biological process fluids. Supor EX

CY41384-15Dec23-DF
cytiva.com
Ordering information
Description Pkg Product code
Mini Kleenpak capsule with Supor EX grade
ECV membrane and 6 to 13 mm (1/4 to ½ in.)
hosebarb inlet and outlet connections.
Supplied non-sterile.
3/pkg KA02ECVP2G
Mini Kleenpak capsule with Supor EX grade
ECV membrane and 6 to 13 mm (1/4 to ½ in.)
hosebarb inlet and outlet connections.
Supplied sterile.
3/pkg KA02ECVP2S
Mini Kleenpak capsule with Supor EX grade
ECV membrane and 13 to 19 mm (½ to ¾ in.)
sanitary flange inlet and outlet connections.
Supplied non-sterile.
3/pkg KA02ECVP8G
Mini Kleenpak capsule with Supor EX grade
ECV membrane and 13 to 19 mm (½ to ¾ in.)
sanitary flange inlet and outlet connections.
Supplied sterile.
3/pkg KA02ECVP8S
Specifications
Materials of construction
Membrane Hydrophilic polyethersulfone
(PES) membrane